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1718 GUARNERI DEL GESU
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«Billotet-Guilety 1715-1722




10



«Frank-Sin-Tonhalle» 1715-1722
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«Marteau-Habisreuthinger» 1715-1722




«Moller-Moskowsky» 1715-1722
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«Moller-Samsung» 1725
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«Folinari» 1725

19



20



21



22



23



24



“Le-Tec” 1725
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«Zimmermann-Aersony» 1725-1729
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«Enescu» 1725
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«Colin-Kogan» 1726
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“Prnjat” 1726
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«Dancla-Serato» 1726-1729
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Belly thicknesses and overhangs

Treble Side
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Back thicknesses and overhangs
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Rib heights
and edge thicknesses
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Rib heights
and edge thicknesses
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«Lenau, Milsteiny» 1727
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“Moeller” 1727













“Becker-Bender” 1728







«Corti-Tolstopiatow-Lvoff» 1728
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«Robberechts» («Robrechty») 1728
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«Kubelik-Von-Vecsey» 1728
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«Lady-Streeton-Oliviera» 1728
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Belly thicknesses and overhangs

Treble Side
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Back thicknesses and overhangs
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«Baron-Heath» 1729
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«COBBETT-DOWNS» 1729
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(1729) «Count de Viere, Balokovic»
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Duc de Camposelice 1729
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“Ottawa” 1729
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